
Halle:

Str.:
Tel.:

Uhr

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

7
01. - 4 : 2 :
02. - 2 : 2 :
03. - 2 : 1 :
04. - 3 : 3 :
05. - 1 : 1 :
06. - 5 : 3 :
07. - 2 : 0 :
08. - 2 : 2 :
09. - 2 : 4 :
10. - 4 : 0 :
11. - : :
11. - 0 : 3 :
13. - :
12. - 1 : 3 :
ES - : :

1. 28 : 19

2. 23 : 2

3. 11 : -3

4. 14 : -6

5. 15 : -12

6. : #WERT!

27

0

9

21

14

Piecha Petra - Finster Marina

Niemann Melanie - Oetting Andrea

RV Kl. Winternheim I

RSV Halle I

RC 09 Herzogenrath/ NoppenbergAusrichter:
52 134 Herzogenrath / NRW
17.10.2009

#NV

Creel Janina - Vogel Janina

Bugner Simone - Gebhard Alexandra

4. Platz

12

7

4

4

1

20

Knocke Jennifer - Müller Anika

RSV Frellstedt I

0

Tabelle :

RV Klein Winternheim
2. Platz

3. Platz

RSV Frellstedt
1. Platz

RV Etelsen RSV Seeheim
RSV Seeheim 5RV Etelsen

5 5

1 3

RV Etelsen I RV Kl. Winternheim I 8 1

RV Etelsen I

RSV Seeheim I RSV Frellstedt I 5 4
RV Kl. Winternheim I RSV Halle I 6 4
RV Etelsen I RSV Frellstedt I 3 0

RSV Halle I 9 5
RV Kl. Winternheim I

RSV Halle I

3
RV Kl. Winternheim I RSV Seeheim I 4 4

RSV Halle I 9
Spielfolge:

RKB Petra Piecha / Marina Finster
RKB Melanie Niemann / Andrea Oetting

RSV Seeheim I
RSV Frellstedt I

NDS Jennifer Knocke / Anika Müller
RLP Simone Bugner / Alexandra Gebhard

RV Etelsen I
RV Kl. Winternheim I

HES Janina Creel / Janina Vogel

Bund Deutscher Radfahrer

Schulzentrum / Herzogenrath

Deutsche Meisterschaft
Radpolo - Fläche : 2

Anschrift: Hans-Leo Sevenich, Dechenstraße 37, 52 134 Herzogenrath

Beginn: 08.00Teilnehmende Mannschaften:

Ort:
Tag:

Bardenberger Str.
----

Tel : 02406 / 63 516 Fax : 02406 / 63 516 Mail : sevenich@rc09-noppenberg.de

RSV Seeheim I

RV Etelsen I
Spielzeit: 2 x Min. Halbzeit

3
RV Etelsen I RSV Seeheim I 8 5
RSV Frellstedt I

VM

Endstand

RSV Halle I 3

RSV Frellstedt I 3 4
RSV Seeheim I

http://www.go2pdf.com

